



Note:

\* Admission fees means all type fees including development fees and fees related to admission. Selected candidates will not/pay except the admission fees.

\*If one course is offered by a college in two different modes (Regular Course & Self-Financing Course) with different admission fee structure, then college will provide the general mode admission fee decided for the said course. The remaining amount will be collected from the students at college level.

SL#	Subject Name	Strength	Gen-Boys	Gen-Girls	SC-Boys	SC-Girls	ST-Boys	ST-Girls	РНОН	Sports Quota
1	Economics	32	9000.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	9000.00	9000.00
2	Education	32	9000.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	9000.00	9000.00
3	English	24	9000,000	8973.00	8973,00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	9000.00	9000.00
4	Hindi	16	9000.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973,00	8973.00	9000.00	9000.00
5	History	24	9000,00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	9000.00	9000.00
6	Odia	24	9000.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	9000.00	9000.00
7	Philosophy	24	9000.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	9000.00	9000.00
8	Political Science	32	9000.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973,00	8973.00	9000.00	9000.00
9	Psychology	16	9000.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	9000.00	9000.00
10	Sanskrit	16	9000.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	9000.00	9000.00
11	Sociology	16	9000.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	8973.00	9000.00	9000.00

Dt 01/06/19 at 11.30 am

sionfees.aspx?enc=txfzqRqsvTyYSjz9NKpLAYJInPvydqisCGsypJU/3O5LD/qCAvtu83qi/ZONMlo7



\* Admission fees means all type fees including development fees and fees related to admission. Selected candidates will not/pay except the admission fees.
\*If one course is offered by a college in two different modes (Regular Course & Self-Financing Course) with different admission fee structure, then college will provide the general mode admission fee decided for the said course. The remaining amount will be collected from the students at college level.

1 Computer 16 25000.00 24970.00 24970.00 24970.00	24970.00 24970.00 25000.00 25000.

Click To Save

DE 01.06.2019 (Non: 12.00 (Noon)

J. Sangelle



\*Admission fees means all type fees including development fees and fees related to admission. Selected candidates will not/pay except the admission fees.

\*If one course is offered by a college in two different modes (Regular Course & Self-Financing Course) with different admission fee structure, then college will provide the general mode admission fee decided for the said course. The remaining amount will be collected from the students at college level.

SL#	Subject Name	Strength	Gen-Boys	Gen-Girls	SC-Boys	SC-Girls	ST-Boys	ST-Girls	РНОН	Sports Quota
1	Chemistry	40	15000.00	14970.00	14970.00	14970.00	14970.00	14970.00	15000.00	15000.00
2	Mathematics	32	15000.00	14970.00	14970.00	14970.00	14970.00	14970.00	15000.00	15000.00
3	Physics	40	15000.00	14970.00	14970.00	14970.00	14970.00	14970.00	15000.00	15000.00

Click To Save

Dt 01-06.2019

Tine. 11 40 a.m.

S. Swelter



\*Admission fees means all type fees including development fees and fees related to admission. Selected candidates will not/pay except the admission fees.

\*If one course is offered by a college in two different modes (Regular Course & Self-Financing Course) with different admission fee structure, then college
will provide the general mode admission fee decided for the said course. The remaining amount will be collected from the students at college level.

SL#	Subject Name	Strength	Gen-Boys	Gen-Girls	SC-Boys	SC-Girls	ST-Boys	ST-Girls	РНОН	Sports Quota
1	Botany	40	15000.00	14970.00	14970.00	14970.00	14970.00	14970.00	15000.00	15000.00
2	Zoology	40	15000.00	14970.00	14970.00	14970.00	14970.00	14970.00	15000.00	15000.00

Dt 01.06.2019

Sever Sever

portal.samsodisha.gov.in/Master/Subjectiviseadmissionfees.asox?enc=txfznRnsvTvySiz9NKnl-AYilnPoddisCGeon II u20ELDisGA.....92 at ZOLIVI-

Admission fees means all type fees including development fees and fees related to admission. Selected candidates will not/pay except the admission fee: \*If one course is offered by a college in two different modes (Regular Course & Self-Financing Course) with different admission fee structure, then college will provide the general mode admission fee decided for the said course. The remaining amount will be collected from the students at college level.

	Subject Name	Strength	Gen-Boys	Gen-Girls	SC-Boys	SC-Girls	ST-Boys	ST-Girls	РНОН	Sports Quota
1	Commerce	128	15500.00	15473.00	15473.00	15473.00	15473.00	15473.00	15500.00	15500.0

nt 01.06.2019 Time- 11.35 a.m.

Spr. Miskadov, in/Master/Subjectwiseadmissionfees.aspx?enc=txfzqRqsvTyYSjz9NKpLAYjInPvydqisCGsypJU/3O5LD/qCAvfu83qi/ZONMIo7

touts territory,

13/410 10

1/7

# ADMISSION FEES FOR +3 1<sup>ST</sup> YEAR ARTS 2019-20

GENERAL BOY'S - Rs.9,000/-

GIRL'S / SC / ST - Rs.8,973/-

## ADMISSION FEES FOR +3 1<sup>ST</sup> YEAR COMMERCE 2019-20

GENERAL BOY'S - Rs.15,500/-

GIRL'S / SC / ST - Rs.15,473/-

# ADMISSION FEES FOR +3 1<sup>ST</sup> YEAR SCIENCE 2019-20

GENERAL BOY'S - Rs.15,000/-

GIRL'S / SC / ST - Rs.14,970/-

SELF FINANCING COURSE (COMP. SC.) BOY'S - Rs.25,000/-GIRL'S - Rs.24,970/-

N.B.:- 1. College Uniform (Two Pair) Both Boy's & Girl's Rs.900/- (Rupees Nine Hundred) only in Cash.

<sup>2.</sup> Hostel Fees (Only for Boy's) - Rs. 5200/- (Rupees Five thousand two Hundred) only.